湖南 造 限公司 PWDDFL 系列多吸头排污泵
PWDDFL 系列多吸头排污泵
PWDDFL Series Multi-suction Sewage Pump
湖南立佳机械制造有限公司
HUNAN PERFECT INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Contact：whats app: 008613974960765 facebook: susiqiu08 susie@hnljpump.com www.perfect-pump.com
PWDDFL series sewage pumpHunan Perfect Industry Co.,ltd
1

Contact：whats app: 008613974960765 facebook: susiqiu08 susie@hnljpump.com www.perfect-pump.com
PWDDFL series sewage pumpHunan Perfect Industry Co.,ltd
15
九 结构图 Structural Drawing
联系：0731-84800558 84810558 18507312158(微信同号) 15111351988(微信同号) www.ljpump.cn sales@ljpump.net
湖南立佳机械制造有限公司 PWDDFL 系列多吸头排污泵
16
十、性能参数表 Performance parameter table
泵型号 Pump model
排出口径
Discharge caliber
流量
Flow
扬程 Lift 转速 Speed 功率 Power
(mm) (m3/h) (m) （r/min） (kW)
50PWDDFL8-22 25 8 22 1480 5.5
50PWDDFL12-15 32 12 15 1480 5.5
50PWDDFL15-15 40 15 15 1480 5.5
50PWDDFL15-30 40 15 30 1480 7.5
50PWDDFL20-7 50 20 7 1480 2.2
50PWDDFL10-10 50 10 10 1480 2.2
50PWDDFL20-15 50 20 15 1480 5.5
50PWDDFL15-25 50 15 25 1480 7.5
50PWDDFL18-30 50 18 30 1480 7.5
50PWDDFL25-32 50 25 32 1480 7.5
50PWDDFL20-40 50 20 40 1480 18.5
65PWDDFL25-15 65 25 15 1480 5.5
65PWDDFL37-13 65 37 13 1480 7.5
65PWDDFL25-30 65 25 30 1480 11
65PWDDFL30-40 65 30 40 1480 18.5
80PWDDFL40-7 80 40 7 1480 5.5
80PWDDFL43-13 80 43 13 1480 7.5
80PWDDFL40-15 80 40 15 1480 7.5
80PWDDFL65-25 80 65 25 1480 15
80PWDDFL50-50 80 50 50 1480 22
100PWDDFL80-10 100 80 10 1480 15
100PWDDFL110-10 100 110 10 1480 15
100PWDDFL100-15 100 100 15 1480 18.5
100PWDDFL85-20 100 85 20 1480 22
100PWDDFL100-25 100 100 25 1480 18.5
100PWDDFL100-30 100 100 30 1480 22
100PWDDFL100-35 100 100 35 1480 30
125PWDDFL130-15 125 130 15 1480 18.5
125PWDDFL130-25 125 130 20 1480 22
150PWDDFL145-6 150 145 6 1480 11
150PWDDFL180-15 150 180 15 1480 22
150PWDDFL180-20 150 180 20 1480 30
150PWDDFL180-25 150 180 25 1480 30
150PWDDFL130-30 150 130 30 1480 30
Contact：whats app: 008613974960765 facebook: susiqiu08 susie@hnljpump.com www.perfect-pump.com
PWDDFL series sewage pumpHunan Perfect Industry Co.,ltd
17
注：1.表中电机功率仅供参考，实际根据介质比重和液下深度确定，选型时请咨询我公司技术
部。
2.如果实际要求参数与性能表不符，我公司可根据要求设计制造。
Note: 1. The motor power in the table is for reference only, and it is determined based on the specific
gravity of the medium and the depth under the liquid. Please consult our company's technical
department for selection.
2.If the actual required parameters do not match the performance table, our company can
design and manufacture the pump according to the requirements.
150PWDDFL180-30 150 180 30 1480 37
150PWDDFL200-30 150 200 30 1480 37
200PWDDFL300-7 200 300 7 980 15
200PWDDFL250-11 200 250 11 980 15
200PWDDFL250-15 200 250 15 1480 18.5
200PWDDFL400-10 200 400 10 1480 22
200PWDDFL300-15 200 300 15 1480 22
200PWDDFL400-13 200 400 13 1480 30
200PWDDFL250-22 200 250 22 1480 30
200PWDDFL350-25 200 350 25 1480 45
200PWDDFL400-30 200 400 30 1480 55
250PWDDFL600-9 250 600 9 980 37
250PWDDFL600-12 250 600 12 1480 45
250PWDDFL600-15 250 600 15 1480 45
250PWDDFL600-20 250 600 20 1480 55
250PWDDFL600-25 250 600 25 1480 75
300PWDDFL800-12 300 800 12 980 45
300PWDDFL500-15 300 500 15 980 45
300PWDDFL800-15 300 800 15 980 55
300PWDDFL600-20 300 600 20 980 55
300PWDDFL800-20 300 800 20 980 75
300PWDDFL950-20 300 950 20 980 90
300PWDDFL1000-25 300 1000 25 980 110
350PWDDFL1100-10 350 1100 10 980 55
350PWDDFL1500-15 350 1500 15 980 90
350PWDDFL1200-18 350 1200 18 980 90
350PWDDFL1100-28 350 1100 28 740 132
350PWDDFL1000-36 350 1000 36 740 160
联系：0731-84800558 84810558 18507312158(微信同号) 15111351988(微信同号) www.ljpump.cn sales@ljpump.net
湖南立佳机械制造有限公司 PWDDFL 系列多吸头排污泵
18
十一 外形及安装尺寸图纸 Outline Drawing and Installation Dimension Diagram